
  
6449 Coit Rd #117 
Frisco, TX 75035 

469-633-7110  
 

dsnt@dsntmail.com                                                        www.drivingschoolofnorthtexas.com 
 

 Three week classes run Monday thru Friday and one Saturday. 

 Four week classes run Monday thru Thursday. 

 Class Dates and Times subject to change without notice 

 Class hours differ between schools 

2018 Spring Classes-Frisco East 
ID Beginning Duration Time Ending Comments 

3-19-7 
 

March 19 3 Weeks 7:00-9:00 April 06 Saturday class  March 24th 

12:00-2:00 

4-02-5 April 02 3 Weeks 5:00-7:00 April 21 Saturday class April 21st   
10:00-12:00 

4-09-7 April 09 3 Weeks 7:00-9:00 April 27 Saturday class April 21st  

12:00-2:00 

4-23-5 April 23 3 Weeks 5:00-7:00 May 12 Saturday class May 12th  
10:00-12:00 

4-30-7 April 30 3 Weeks 7:00-9:00 May 18 Saturday class May 12th  

12:00-2:00 

5-14-5 
 

May 14 3 Weeks 5:00-7:00 June 01 Saturday class  May 19th & 
June 2nd (May 28th holiday), 
10:00-12:00 

5-21-7 May 21 3 Weeks 7:00-9:00 June 08 Saturday class June 2nd & 
June 9th 12:00-2:00   
(May 28th holiday).  

2018 Summer Classes-Frisco East 
ID Beginning Duration Time Ending Comments 

6-11-10 June 11 3 Weeks 10:00-12:00 June 30 Saturday class June 30 

6-11-2 June 11 3 Weeks 2:00-4:00 June 30 Saturday class June 30 

6-11-6 June 11 3 Weeks 6:00-8:00 June 30 Saturday class June 30 

6-18-12 June 18 3 Weeks 12:00-2:00 July 7 Saturday class June 30th & 
July 7th 

7-02-10 July 02 3 Weeks 10:00-12:00 July 20 Saturday class July 7th & 
14th , Holiday July 4th  

7-02-2 July 02 3 Weeks 2:00-4:00 July 20 Saturday class July 7th & 
14th, Holiday July 4th  



7-02-6 July 02 3 Weeks 6:00-8:00 July 20 Saturday class July 7th & 
14th, Holiday July 4th  

7-09-12 July 09 3 Weeks 12:00-2:00 July 27 Saturday class July 14th 

7-23-10 July 23 3 Weeks 10:00-12:00 August 10 Saturday class August 04 

7-23-2 July 23 3 Weeks 2:00-4:00 August 10 Saturday class August 04 

7-23-6 July 23 3 Weeks 6:00-8:00 August 10 Saturday class August 04 

7-30-12 July 30 3 Weeks 12:00-2:00 August 17 Saturday class August 04. 
August 16th  & 17th, class 
time is 5:00-7:00 

8-13-7 August 13 3 Weeks 7:00-9:00 August 31 Saturday class August 18th  
 

2018 Fall Classes-Frisco East 
ID Beginning Duration Time Ending Comments 

8-27-5 August 27  4 Weeks 5:00-7:00 September 20 Class on Sept. 7th due to 
Labor Day holiday Sept 3 

9-10-7 September 10 4 Weeks 7:00-9:00 October 4  

9-24-5 September 24 4 Week 5:00-7:00 October 18  

10-8-7 October 8 4 Weeks 7:00-9:00 November 1  

10-22-5 October 22 4 Weeks 5:00-7:00 November 15  

11-05-7 November 5 3 Weeks 7:00-9:00 December 1 Saturday class on December 
1st.  No Class week of 
November 19th  

11-26-5 November 26 3 Weeks 5:00-7:00 December 14 Saturday class December 
1st 

12-3-7 December 3 3 Weeks 7:00-9:00 December 21 Saturday class December 
8th 

 


